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J UPCHURCH, WILLIAM A

L. JONES, ROBERT M

3 UPCHURCH, CESWELL B

“} UPCHURCH, JONATHAN B
g~ UPCHURCH, JONOTHAN

(, UPCHURCH, GECRGE E

g BRAMBLETT, NATHAN (SEE BRAMLETT)
¢ BRAMLETT, NATHAN (SEE BRAMBLETT)

g UPCHURCH, ROBERT
{0 BRAMLET, ALLEN

)( ISSAC, JOHN

|, UPCHURCH, DAVID M
)jWHITESIDE, WILLIAM

{4 UPCHURCH, JOHN F

IS'THOMPSON, JOSEPH
IGHOUSLEY, JOHN

[} WELCH, EGBERT G
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1960

SHAW, SARAH
UPCHURCH, MARTHA N

CLETON, SARAH

MOORE, MARY E
BROWN, NANCY

BINKLEY, MARY I

UPCHURCH, POLLY
UPCHURCH, POLLY

PINGLETON, MOLLIE
UPCHURCH, MALITTA
UPCHURCH, ELIZA JANE
MORRIS, MALVINA
UPCHURCH, MARY ANN
JONES, MARTHA M
UPCHURCH, ELIZABETH
UPCHURCH, SUSANNAH

UPCHURCH, NANCY O

GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN

GALLATIN
GALLATIN

GALLATIN

GALLATIN
GALLATIN

GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN

GALLATIN

GALLATIN

GALLATIN
GALLATIN

GALLATIN

02/19/1841
07/06/1851
10/16/1842

12/24/1891
05/26/1834

01/03/1875

04/05/1820
04/05/1820

11/18/1896
03/17/1844
12/22/1842
11/17/1842

10/14/1841

03/24/1842
11/19/1840

00/00/1836

12/17/1845

UPCHURCH, William !

' wife: Sarah SHAW
Marriage Date: 19 Feb 18471

FHL Number 969486

Source:

Recorded in: Galtatin, titinois
Dates: 1837-1845
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